	Клас 
	Укр.. мова 
	Укр.. літ 
	Зар. літ 
	Нім. мова 
	Англ.мова
	Історія України
	Всесв. історія
	Правознавство
	Економіка 
	Математика
	Алгебра 
	Геометрія 
	Астрономія
	Природознавство 
	Біологія 
	Георграфія
	Фізика 

	Хімія 
	Екологія 
	Музика 
	Образотворче 
	Худ. культура
	Інформатика
	Креслення 
	Труд.навчання
	Осн.здоров`я
	Фізкульт ура
	ЗВ 
	Середній бал 

	2
	7,7
	8,4
	
	
	7,1
	
	
	
	
	7,1
	
	
	
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7,6

	3
	5,9

	5,3
	
	
	5,0
	
	
	
	
	4,2
	
	
	
	5,1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5,1

	4
	7.0

	7,0
	
	
	6.0
	
	
	
	
	7.0
	
	
	
	7.0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8.0
	
	
	
	7,0

	5
	7,1

	7.1
	7,9
	6,7
	6.6
	7,7
	
	
	
	6,7
	
	
	
	7.8
	
	
	
	
	
	8.3
	9.8
	
	7,6
	
	8.3
	6,6
	9,5
	
	7,7

	6
	6.7

	7,0
	7,9
	6,9
	7.0
	8,0
	7,5
	
	
	6.0
	
	
	
	
	7,5
	9,9
	
	
	
	8.1
	10.1
	
	8,1
	
	7.2
	7,4
	8,4
	
	7,8

	7
	6.4

	6.4
	6,7
	6.2
	7.0
	7,3
	7,3
	
	
	
	6,1
	6,0
	
	
	7,1
	9,3
	6,5
	7,8
	
	8.4
	10.2
	
	7.6
	
	8.5
	7,3
	9,1
	
	7,4

	8
	7

	6
	8,4
	6.2
	7.0
	7,1
	7,5
	
	
	
	5.7
	5.5
	
	
	6,7
	8,6
	6,9
	7.8
	
	8.0
	
	
	7,4
	
	8.4
	7,2
	10,0
	
	7,3

	9
	5,9

	6.7
	6,8
	6.4
	7.0
	7,5
	7,4
	7.5
	
	
	5,6
	5,6
	
	
	6,7
	8,9
	6,7
	7,0
	
	7.8
	
	
	7.7
	
	8.5
	8,0
	9,6
	
	7,2

	10
	6.2

	6.2
	5,5
	6.6
	7.0
	6,8
	6,5
	7.2
	
	
	5,4
	5,7
	
	
	6,7
	8,7
	6,2
	6.2
	
	
	
	6,2
	7.2
	
	
	
	9,7
	9,7
	6,8

	11
	6.2

	7.0
	8,0
	6.5
	7.0
	8,2
	8,4
	
	8,3
	
	6.6
	5.7
	7,4
	
	6,7
	
	6,8
	8,2
	8.2
	
	
	7,7
	8,0
	7,9
	
	
	10,8
	10,7
	7,8

	
	6,4

	6,5
	7,3
	6,5
	6,5
	7,5
	7,5
	7,4
	8,3
	5,9
	5,8
	5,7
	
	6,6
	6,9
	9,1
	6,6
	7,2
	8,2
	8,1
	10,0
	
	7,5
	8,1
	8,2
	7,0
	9,6
	10,2
	7,2


Моніторинг навчальних досягнень учнів Колодянської ЗОШ І-ІІІ ступенів

за 2018-2019 н.р.
